
BEVERAGE OFFER

FREE-FLOW PACKAGES
À LA CARTE



All free-flow prices are given per person per hour.



SPIRITS, BEERS & WINES

FREE-FLOW PACKAGES

Regular cocktails included

REGULAR - 650 THB NET



SPIRITS
Boodles Gin

Appleton Estate White Rum
Tito’s Handmade Vodka

The Famous Grouse Finest Whisky
Jose Cuervo Reposado Tequila

Jean Canon Pastis



WINES
Marius by M. Chapoutier, Red

Marius by M. Chapoutier, White
Cantina Zaccagnini Tralcetto, Rosé 
Marcello Del Majno Prosecco Extra Dry



BEER

Singha



SOFT DRINKS

PREMIUM - 850 THB NET



SPIRITS
Bombay Sapphire Gin

Mount Gay Black Barrel Rum
 Ketel One Vodka

Wild Turkey 81 Whisky
400 Conejos Mezcal

Ricard Pastis



WINES
Belleruche by M. Chapoutier, Red

Belleruche by M. Chapoutier, White
Domaine Ott, By. Ott, Rosé

Ruggeri G. Millesimato Prosecco Superiore



BEER
Carlsberg



SOFT DRINKS



All free-flow prices are given per person per hour.



SPIRITS & BEERS

FREE-FLOW PACKAGES

Regular cocktails included

REGULAR - 450 THB NET



SPIRITS
Boodles Gin

Appleton Estate White Rum
Tito’s Handmade Vodka

The Famous Grouse Finest Whisky
Jose Cuervo Reposado Tequila

Jean Canon Pastis



BEER
Singha



SOFT DRINKS

PREMIUM - 650 THB NET



SPIRITS
Bombay Sapphire Gin

Mount Gay Black Barrel Rum
 Ketel One Vodka

Wild Turkey 81 Whisky
400 Conejos Mezcal

Ricard Pastis



BEER
Carlsberg



SOFT DRINKS



À LA CARTE
WINES                                                                   BTL.        GLS.

Red

White

Rosé

BEERS

Sparkling

Eclipse Solar, Cabernet Shiraz, South Australia, 2019
Marius by M. Chapoutier, Languedoc, 2019
Belleruche by M. Chapoutier, Côtes du Rhône, 2019 

Eclispe Lunar, Chardonnay, South Australia, 2020
Marius by M. Chapoutier, Languedoc, 2019 
Belleruche by M. Chapoutier, Côtes du Rhône, 2020 

Cantina Zaccagnini Tralcetto, Abruzzo, 2019
Domaine Ott, By. Ott, Côtes de Provence, 2018

Singha
Carlsberg

100
150

Marcello Del Majno, Prosecco Extra Dry, Veneto, NV
Ruggeri Giustino B. Millesimato Prosecco, Veneto, 2019
Paul Dangin & Fils, Cuvée Carte Or, Champagne, NV

1,000
1,500
2,000

1,000
1,500
2,000

1,500
2,000

1,500
2,000
2,500

-
250
-

-
250
-

250
-

250
-
-

All prices are net.

COCKTAILS                                                                          GLS.
Margarita
Bols Triple Sec, Jose Cuervo Reposado, Lime
Negroni
Boodles Gin, Cinzano Rosso, Campari
Moscow Mule
Tito's Vodka, Ginger Beer, Lime Juice
Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda
Whisky Sour
Wild Turkey 81, Lemon Juice, Egg White
Mojito
Appleton Estate White, Lime Juice, Mint
Mai Tai
Appleton Estate White, Mount Gay, Bols Curacao, Pineapple Juice

350



400



350



350



400



300



350



À LA CARTE
SPIRITS                                                                 BTL.        GLS.

Gin

Rum

Vodka

Whisky

Boodles
Bombay Sapphire
The Botanist

Appleton Estate White
Mount Gay Black Barrel
Dictador 12 Years Solera System

Tito’s Handmade Vodka
Ketel One
Grey Goose 

All prices are net.

The Famous Grouse Finest
Wild Turkey 81
Glen Grant Single Malt 10 Years 

3,000
4,000
5,000

3,000
4,000
5,000

3,000
4,000
5,000

3,000
4,000
5,000

200
350
400

200
300
400

200
300
400

200
300
400

Tequila / Mezcal
Jose Cuervo Reposado
400 Conejos Mezcal
Reserva 1800 Silver

3,000
4,000
5,000

200
300
400

SOFT DRINKS

Pastis

Singha Water
Singha Soda
Perrier
Coke
Coke Zero
Sprite
Schweppes Ginger Ale
Schweppes Tonic
Red Bull

50
50

150
50
50
50
50
50

150

Jean Canon
Ricard

2,000
2,500

100
120



@19yenakart
 https://19yenakart.com

19 Yenakart Road, Chongnonsi, 
Yannawa, Bangkok 10120
08-7765-1919
contact@19yenakart.com


